
aCH GIRLS 

HIGH SCA 

| SL No. 

List of Selected Candidates for Admission to the Following Classes, Academic Year -2025 
(published on 24.09.2024 at 4.00 p.m. in the School Notice Board and School Website) 

1 

| 

2 

4 

5 

6 

SL No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SL No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

5 

Form No. 
324 

328 

333 

350 

363 

364 

370 

380 

Form No. 

16 

306 

334 

371 

372 

373 

376 

Form No. 

329 
330 

340 

357 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

358 

Class -Transition 
Name of Selected Candidates Date and Time of Admission 

Piyanshi Sur 
Aarna Ganguly 

Francisca Teresa Gomes 

Anika Basak 

Flora Tapadar 
Tanvee Das 

Adrija Goyal 
Chirasmita Pusti 

Class - Nursery 

Dwija Chatterjee 
Alexza Ghosh 

Name of Selected Candidates Date and Time of Admission 

Aparajita Nandi 
Sudhanyaa Roy 
Sunayana Roy 

Upadhriti Sarkar 
Arvi Roy 

Class -K.G. 

Aroshi Ghosh 
Nandini Palei 

Shivani Shaw 

24.09.2024 

Aaradhya Dutta Banik 
Trishika Paul 

Name of Selected Candidates Date and Time of Admission 

Headmistress 

27.09.2024 (Friday) 

Dum Dn 

at 12.00 Noon 

27.09.2024 (Friday) 

Chrlst Church Giris' High Schoa 

at 12.00 Noon 

27.09.2024 (Friday) 
at 12.00 Noon 

Cont'd to P/2 
(Page 1 of 2) 



GIRLS HIGA RC 

0UnGn10 

SL No. 

2 

SL No. 

1 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

Form No. 
300 

362 

Form No. 
339 

30, Jessorg Rad, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

Class -I 
Name of Selected Candidates 

Pihu Banerjee 
Rimjbim Das 

Class - II 
Name of Selected Candidates 

Sriti Shaw 

Date and Time of Admission 

27.09.2024 (Friday) 
at 12.0O Noon 

Date and Time of Admission 

27.09.2024 (Friday) 
at 12.00 Noon 

Please also follow the Notice Dated 24.08.2024 attached herewith of the undersigned for Fees and other details. 

ira 
Helen S. Sircar 

Headmistress 

Headnistress 
Chrl_t Church Girls' High Scho 

Dm Dum 

(Page 2 of 2) 



CHC aIRLS Ie 

DAGn: 160 

Diary 
Charity 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

New Admission For Classes-Transition to VII for the A/Y-2025 

New-Admission for the Academic Session 2025 will be held in the following manner: -

Magazine and Calendar 

You are requested to bring the following amount (Cash Only) at the time of admission. Please tender 
exact amount to avoid complication. 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 

Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (2 Sets) 
Tuition Fee for the Month of January-25 
Computer Fee for the Month of January-25 
Admission Fee 

Session Fee 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028., Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

Maintenance Fee 

Notice 

Development Fee 

Classes 
Transition, 

Nursery & KG 
200.00 

500.00 

500.00 

k 

1800.00 

0.00 

30000.00 
6000.00 

6000.00 

6000.00 

51000.00 

Classes-I & II 

200.00 
500.00 

500.00 

1700.00 

200.00 

30000.00 
6000.00 
6000.00 

Date: 24.08.2024 

6000.00 

51100.00 

Classes-III & IV 

200.00 
500.00 
500.00 

1700.00 

200.00 

30000.00 
6000.00 

6000.00 
3000.00 

48100.00 

Classes- V to VIII 

200.00 

500.00 
500.00 

1700.00 

sk 

30000.00 

200.00 

6000.00 
6000.00 

BUS FEE: RS- 1500.00 per. Month/ Rs- 2000.00 per Month (0n the basis of Bus Route) 

1000.00 

46100.00 

*Cost of Text Books, Text Book Covers, Exercise Books & School Dresses will be notified to you 

on 29.11.2024. Notification will be available both on the School Notice Board as well as on the 

School Official Website. 

The Original Transfer Certificate & Report Card (One self-attested Xerox copy) of Last Academic 

Year i.e., 2024 must be submitted at the time of Text-Book delivery. 

Note: You are requested to send a photo copy of the admission receipt along with your ward on the 

first day of the new academic session 2025 i.e., 14.01.2025 

Dum Dum 

Helen S. Sircar 
Headmistres6 

Chrlst Church Girls' High Srhnnt 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

