## **CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)**



30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in

24.09.2024

List of Selected Candidates for Admission to the Following Classes, Academic Year -2025 (published on 24.09.2024 at 4.00 p.m. in the School Notice Board and School Website)

. .

Class -Transition					
SL No.	Form No.	Name of Selected Candidates	Date and Time of Admission		
1	324	Piyanshi Sur			
2	328	Aarna Ganguly			
3	333	Francisca Teresa Gomes	27.09.2024 (Friday)		
4	350	Anika Basak	at 12.00 Noon		
5	363	Flora Tapadar			
6	364	Tanvee Das			
7	370	Adrija Goyal			
8	380	Chirasmita Pusti			

## **Class - Nursery**

SL No.	Form No.	Name of Selected Candidates	Date and Time of Admission	
1	16	Dwija Chatterjee		
2	306	Alexza Ghosh		
3	334	Aparajita Nandi	27.09.2024 (Friday)	
4	371	Sudhanyaa Roy	at 12.00 Noon	
5	372	Sunayana Roy		
6	373	Upadhriti Sarkar		
7	376	Arvi Roy		

SL No.	Form No.	Name of Selected Candidates	Date and Time of Admission	
1	329	Aroshi Ghosh		
2	330	Nandini Palei	27.09.2024 (Friday)	
3	340	Shivani Shaw	at 12.00 Noon	
4	357	Aaradhya Dutta Banik		
5	358	Trishika Paul		

Cont'd to P/2 (Page 1 of 2)

Headmistress unrist Church Girls' High Schoot Dum Dum

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)



30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in

<u>Class – I</u>				
SL No.	Form No.	Name of Selected Candidates	Date and Time of Admission	
1	300	Pihu Banerjee	27.09.2024 (Friday)	
2	362	Rimjhim Das	at 12.00 Noon	

<u>Class – III</u>				
SL No. Form No. Name of Selected Candidates Date and Time of A			Date and Time of Admission	
1	339	Sriti Shaw	27.09.2024 (Friday)	
			at 12.00 Noon	

Please also follow the Notice Dated 24.08.2024 attached herewith of the undersigned for Fees and other details.

Helen S. Sircar Headmistress

Headmistress Christ Church Girls' High Schoo' Dum Dam

(Page 2 of 2)



CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in

Date: 24.08.2024

## <u>Notice</u> <u>New Admission For Classes-Transition to VIII for the A/Y-2025</u>

New-Admission for the Academic Session 2025 will be held in the following manner: -

You are requested to bring the following amount (Cash Only) at the time of admission. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication.

	Classes- Transition,	Classes-I & II	Classes-III & IV	Classes- V to VIII
	Nursery & KG			
Diary	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Charity	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Magazine and Calendar	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Cost of Text Books	*	*	*	*
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	*	*	*	*
Cost of Book Cover	*	*	*	*
Dress (2 Sets)	*	*	*	*
Tuition Fee for the Month of January-25	1800.00	1700.00	1700.00	1700.00
Computer Fee for the Month of January-25	0.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Admission Fee	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00
Session Fee	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00
Maintenance Fee	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00	6000.00
Development Fee	6000.00	6000.00	3000.00	1000.00
	51000.00	51100.00	48100.00	46100.00

BUS FEE: RS – 1500.00 per Month/ Rs- 2000.00 per Month (On the basis of Bus Route)

\*Cost of Text Books, Text Book Covers, Exercise Books & School Dresses will be notified to you on 29.11.2024. Notification will be available both on the School Notice Board as well as on the School Official Website.

The Original Transfer Certificate & Report Card (One self-attested Xerox copy) of Last Academic Year i.e., 2024 must be submitted at the time of Text-Book delivery.

Note: You are requested to send a photo copy of the admission receipt along with your ward on the first day of the new academic session 2025 i.e., 14.01.2025

Helen S. Sircar Headmistress Christ Church Girls' High School Dum Dum